
Pupil 11,4km

Men
1. 27 Iisakki Vierikko Finland Ketkupolkka 2 16:25.56 17:13.12 18:00.68 34:26.24 -
2. 33 Oliver Puhtla Estonia 2 16:43.42 17:24.84 18:06.26 34:49.68 +00:23.4
3. 46 Kairon Eomois Estonia Tribolt Team 2 17:18.30 17:42.27 18:06.23 35:24.53 +00:58.2
4. 13 Miika Tikka Finland Team Kainpo 2 17:21.08 17:43.16 18:05.23 35:26.31 +01:00.0
5. 47 Heigon Eomois Estonia Tribolt Team 2 17:32.72 18:36.80 19:40.89 37:13.60 +02:47.3

Cadet 22,8km

Men
1. 45 Vairo Eomois Estonia Tribolt Team 4 15:39.37 16:31.68 17:15.92 1:06:06.70 -

Junior 40km

Men
1. 11 Patrick Olthof Netherlands Stepteam Twente 7 12:38.83 12:57.22 13:22.44 1:30:40.49 -

Senior 40km

Men
1. 7 Czech Republic Kostka racing 7 11:16.94 12:27.53 13:23.86 1:27:12.68 -
2. 18 Kai Immonen Finland Team Kainpo 7 12:24.84 12:44.51 13:24.23 1:29:11.54 +01:58.8
3. 40 Priit Fomatskin Estonia Tribolt Team 7 12:40.26 12:50.32 13:26.55 1:29:52.19 +02:39.5
4. 1 Ole Musting Estonia Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 12:49.71 13:10.53 13:27.33 1:32:13.65 +05:00.9
5. 32 Janar Fomatðkin Estonia Tribolt Team 7 12:50.41 13:25.51 13:49.64 1:33:58.55 +06:45.8
6. 44 Veiko Eomois Estonia Tribolt Team 7 12:47.97 13:53.47 14:57.67 1:37:14.24 +10:01.5
7. 39 Juha Lipponen Finland juha Lipponen 7 13:14.60 13:54.04 14:35.30 1:37:18.24 +10:05.5
8. 49 Taavi Kõrvits Estonia Eesti Tõukerattaliit 5 16:21.35 17:53.64 18:58.13 1:29:28.19 -2 LAP

Women
1. 10 Fiona Olthof Netherlands Stepteam Twente 7 13:59.71 14:07.47 14:12.58 1:38:52.29 -
2. 51 Keidi Käis Estonia Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 15:26.78 16:22.89 16:58.14 1:54:40.18 +15:47.8
3. 21 Madli-Minna Kivisaar Estonia Eesti Tõukerattaliit 6 16:23.00 16:52.73 17:05.45 1:41:16.37 -1 LAP
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Master 40km

Men
1. 5 Alpo Kuusisto Finland Kickbike Finland 7 11:54.92 12:34.77 13:26.13 1:28:03.36 -
2. 4 Markku Levänen Finland Savon Dynamo ry 7 12:37.47 12:52.02 13:28.50 1:30:04.09 +02:00.7
3. 22 Urmas Järg Estonia RMIT SK 7 13:33.55 13:56.61 14:11.16 1:37:36.22 +09:32.8
4. 36 Tomas Porthin Finland 7 13:24.53 14:25.60 15:04.56 1:40:59.15 +12:55.7
5. 52 Mati Kiilu Estonia 6 15:19.79 15:52.04 16:31.83 1:35:12.22 -1 LAP
6. 24 Tomas Augunas Lithuania Riedek Be Pedalu 6 15:17.43 16:34.85 17:18.41 1:39:29.05 -1 LAP
7. 26 Rolandas Samajauskas Lithuania Riedek Be Pedalu 6 15:22.11 17:15.59 18:11.06 1:43:33.54 -1 LAP
8. 34 Andres Kask Estonia 5 16:36.86 18:34.05 19:19.27 1:32:50.24 -2 LAP

Women
1. 20 Kirsi Immonen Finland Team Kainpo 7 14:08.82 14:48.43 15:13.53 1:43:38.97 -
2. 38 Sanna Lipponen Finland Sanna Lipponen 7 14:08.29 14:48.78 15:12.69 1:43:41.43 +00:02.4
3. 42 Kristi Johanson Estonia Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 14:25.65 15:11.18 15:37.19 1:46:18.26 +02:39.2
4. 3 Annika Aust Estonia Eesti Tõukeratta Liit 6 16:17.88 16:50.53 17:13.95 1:41:03.14 -1 LAP
5. 6 Miia Lahtinen Finland Miia Lahtinen 5 19:09.53 20:00.06 20:33.50 1:40:00.28 -2 LAP

Veteran 40km

Men
1. 17 Mikko Seppä Finland Team Kainpo 6 14:09.33 14:49.51 15:11.47 1:28:57.01 -
2. 28 Hannu Vierikko Finland Ketkupolkka 6 15:07.95 15:29.42 15:54.95 1:32:56.52 +03:59.5
3. 16 Hans-Christian Günther Deutschland Ultima KLap team 5 18:29.38 18:56.38 19:31.34 1:34:41.88 -1 LAP

Women
1. 9 Geja Olthof Netherlands Stepteam Twente 7 15:15.09 16:24.17 17:53.32 1:54:49.19 -

Number of records: 35
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EC 2018 Põlva - Marathon
Results - 40km total ranking
Eesti Tõukerattaliit 11.08.2018

Men
Pos Bib Name AG Club Laps Time

1 7 Matyáš Olšar Senior 40km Kostka racing 7 1:27:12.68 -

2 5 Alpo Kuusisto Master 40km Kickbike Finland 7 1:28:03.36 00:50.680

3 18 Kai Immonen Senior 40km Team Kainpo 7 1:29:11.54 01:58.860

4 40 Priit Fomatskin Senior 40km Tribolt Team 7 1:29:52.19 02:39.510

5 4 Markku Levänen Master 40km Savon Dynamo ry 7 1:30:04.09 02:51.410

6 11 Patrick Olthof Junior 40km Stepteam Twente 7 1:30:40.49 03:27.810

7 1 Ole Musting Senior 40km Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 1:32:13.65 05:00.970

8 32 Janar Fomatðkin Senior 40km Tribolt Team 7 1:33:58.55 06:45.870

9 44 Veiko Eomois Senior 40km Tribolt Team 7 1:37:14.24 10:01.560

10 39 Juha Lipponen Senior 40km juha Lipponen 7 1:37:18.24 10:05.560

11 22 Urmas Järg Master 40km RMIT SK 7 1:37:36.22 10:23.540

12 36 Tomas Porthin Master 40km 7 1:40:59.15 13:46.470

13 17 Mikko Seppä Veteran 40km Team Kainpo 6 1:28:57.01 -1 Lap

14 28 Hannu Vierikko Veteran 40km Ketkupolkka 6 1:32:56.52 -1 Lap

15 52 Mati Kiilu Master 40km 6 1:35:12.22 -1 Lap

16 24 Tomas Augunas Master 40km Riedek Be Pedalu 6 1:39:29.05 -1 Lap

17 26 Rolandas Samajauskas Master 40km Riedek Be Pedalu 6 1:43:33.54 -1 Lap

18 49 Taavi Kõrvits Senior 40km Eesti Tõukerattaliit 5 1:29:28.19 -2 Lap

19 34 Andres Kask Master 40km 5 1:32:50.24 -2 Lap

20 16 Hans-Christian Günther Veteran 40km Ultima KLap team 5 1:34:41.88 -2 Lap

Women
Pos Bib Name AG Club Laps Time

1 10 Fiona Olthof Senior 40km Stepteam Twente 7 1:38:52.29 -

2 20 Kirsi Immonen Master 40km Team Kainpo 7 1:43:38.97 04:46.680

3 38 Sanna Lipponen Master 40km Sanna Lipponen 7 1:43:41.43 04:49.140

4 42 Kristi Johanson Master 40km Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 1:46:18.26 07:25.970

5 51 Keidi Käis Senior 40km Eesti Tõukerattaliit 7 1:54:40.18 15:47.890

6 9 Geja Olthof Veteran 40km Stepteam Twente 7 1:54:49.19 15:56.900

7 3 Annika Aust Master 40km Eesti Tõukeratta Liit 6 1:41:03.14 -1 Lap

8 21 Madli-Minna Kivisaar Senior 40km Eesti Tõukerattaliit 6 1:41:16.37 -1 Lap

9 6 Miia Lahtinen Master 40km Miia Lahtinen 5 1:40:00.28 -2 Lap


